
1a PROVA TRIVENETOCUP

Località Collalbo, Renon (BZ)

19/10/25

WinSport 10.4.0.0 /19/10/2025/14:00:53

Overall Classification JUN E MEN
FP CDR Time

1 51 DAMIANO PINAMONTI SGT 200 2 1-1 54.980

2 49 DAMIANO MOSER SCP 130 7 2-5 55.870

3 37 MATTIA ASSON SCN 120 8 5-3 57.770

4 41 DAVIDE CILIOTTA PDC 120 8 4-4 57.500

5 42 GABRIELE ANDREA DE LUCIA RIT 112 11 9-2 58.380

6 50 GIULIO PASCOLO PDC  94 14 3-11 57.210

7 39 RAFFAELE CASTELLINI SGT  84 13 6-7 57.990

8 44 FABIO FEDEL VGP  80 14 8-6 58.640

9 54 ARRIGO ROSINI PDC  76 15 7-8 58.520

10 45 DANIELE FONTANARI VGP  60 19 10-9 58.500

11 55 FLORIAN SPORNBERGER RIT  52 21 11-10 59.870

12 53 ALESSIO GIORGIO ROSINI PDC  40 24 12-12  1:02.130

13 52 MIHAIL RIZMANOSKY SGP  32 28 15-13  1:02.630

14 38 LEONARDO CASAGRANDE VGP  32 28 13-15  1:03.320

15 40 GIOVANNI CAVADA VGP  28 30 16-14  1:04.400

16 43 MARTIN DELLAI VGP  24 32 14-18  1:01.770

17 46 LEONARDO GIOVANNINI CPP  22 33 17-16  1:09.410

18 47 KENTO MARTINATTI CPP  18 35 18-17  1:09.570

19 48 GABRIELE MICHELI CPP  12 38 19-19  1:10.520


